Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group $14-503

Mon, 07 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST \ Culturology 7= Gorohov V.F. @405

Mon, 21 May 18:45 — 22:00 ATT \ Principles of Cryptanalysis 7= Pudovkina M.A. @ T-209

Tue, 22 May 09:00 —12:00 TEST | Academic (Research) Practice: Basic Professional Skills 7= Kogos K.G.,
Epishkina AV. @ dep.42

Wed, 23 May 12:00 —15:00 TEST \ Physical Education (Elective Discipline) @ dep.15 - Sport. korpus

Wed, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT | Specialized Cryptosystems 7= Kyazhin S.N. @ B-218

Thu, 24 May 09:00 —12:00 ATT || Elect | English for Cryptography and Cybersecurity 7= Epishkina AV. @ T-314

Thu, 24 May 09:00 —12:00 ATT || Elect | Information Security Methodology 7= Malyuk A.A. @ T-107

Thu, 24 May 12:00 —15:00 TEST | Analytical Calculations Methods 7= Veligura AN. 9@ V-417

Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST | Network Security 7= Melnikov D.A. @ T-101

Sat, 26 May 09:00 —12:00 EM Audit of Information Technology and Information Security Maintenance
Systems 7= Hachinyan OV. 9 T-209

Sat, 26 May 09:00 —12:00 ATT || Elect | Secure Systems Programming 7= YuzbashevAV. @ T-314

Sat, 26 May 09:00 —12:00 ATT || Elect | software Security 7= Borzunov G.I. @ T-101

Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT | Hardware Devices For Information Security Support 7= Hachinyan O.V.,
Zapechnikov SV. 9 V-114

Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 —13:00 EXAM | Principles of Cryptanalysis 7= Pudovkina M.A. @ T-209

Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 —13:00 EXAM | Hardware Devices For Information Security Support 7= Hachinyan O.V.,
ZapechnikovSV. QV-114

Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 —13:00 EXAM || Elect | English for Cryptography and Cybersecurity 7= Epishkina AV. @ T-314

Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 —13:00 EXAM || Elect | Information Security Methodology 7= Malyuk A.A. @ T-107

Tue, 19 Jun 09:00 —13:00 EXAM | Specialized Cryptosystems 7= Kyazhin S.N., Kogos K.G. 9 T-209

Sat, 23 Jun 09:00 —13:00 EXAM ] Elect \ Audit of Information Technology and Information Security Maintenance
Systems 7= Hachinyan O.V. QV-114

Sat, 23 Jun 09:00 —13:00 EXAM || Elect | Secure Systems Programming 7= Yuzbashev AV. @ T-102

Sat, 23 Jun 09:00 —13:00 EXAM || Elect | software Security 7= Borzunov G.I. @ B-304




